

Bayview Hunters Point Foundation for Community Improvement, Inc. Administration Office 150 Executive Park Blvd., Suite 2800 San Francisco, CA 94134

NOTICE OF DESIGNATED PUBLIC MEETING

of the

Board of Directors for the Bayview Hunters Point Foundation for Community Improvement, Inc.

a California 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Corporation

Members of the public are hereby notified of a designated Virtual Public Meeting of the Board of Directors,
Bayview Hunters Point Foundation for Community Improvement, Inc. pursuant to the San Francisco Administrative Code Chapter 12L.

To ensure the safety and health of all participants the meeting will be held via Zoom

To participate in meeting please register on our LinkedIn page.

Bayview Hunters Point Foundation: Overview | LinkedIn

Meeting date and time is set for

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 @ 5:30 P.M.

For the transaction of such business as may be brought before the Board of Directors. A period of 30 minutes will be designated for the public to address the Board on subjects of public interest relating to the operations of the Foundation.

Also Distributed via:

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors
Department of Public Health, Behavioral Health Services
Main Public Library, Government Info Center
Bayview Hunters Point Foundation - Programs